

T.A –38/2014

Regn No:-52/2017(CNR- WBBB01-001510-2017)

42

13.06.2023

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Appellant files an application under order 41 rule 27 read with section 151 along with some documents by firisty.

The appeal is taken up for hearing along with petition.

Heard in part today.

Fix-04.08.2023 for filing amended memo of appeal and hearing application under order 41 rule 27 read with section 151.

D & C

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum