

T.A –38/2014

Regn No:-52/2017(CNR- WBBB01-001510-2017)

43

26.09.2023

Today is fixed for filing amended memo of appeal and hearing application under order 41 rule 27 read with section 151.

Appellant files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Perused. HD. Considered and allowed.

Fix-12.12.2023 for filing amended memo of appeal and hearing application under order 41 rule 27 read with section 151.

D & C

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
J.O.Code-WB00646