

Title Appeal no.38/2014
CIS No. 52/2017 (CNR No.WBBB01-001510-2017)

68
25.07.2025

Appellants file hazira.

Fix 22.08.2025 for further order.

Dictated and corrected

A.D.J. 4th Court, Suri

Additional District Judge,
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri
JO Code No.WB00997