

28.10.2025

Today is fixed for further order.
Appellant files hazira.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix- 06.11.2025 for further order.
D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum