

Title Appeal - 38 of 2014 (CIS-52 of 2017)
CNR No.WBBB01-001510-2017

Order no. 82

02-06-2026

Today is fixed for passing necessary order .

Appellants file hazira.

Respondent nos 4,5(A) & 6(A) are appeared by filing fresh vokalatnama.

S/R of respondent no 14 is received unserved.

Regular P.O is transferred. I, ADJ 3rd Court , Suri , am in-charge of this court.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 01-07-2026 for fresh steps upon respondent nos 8(A) & 14.

D & C

Addl. District Judge,
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri

Addl. District Judge,
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri(I.C)
(JO Code.WB00739)